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Cologne Fireplace
Perla White Surround

Pictured with oyster chamber, 3 piece granite slip, 
black granite hearth & Fireline 5kW Curved Wide Stove
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Choosing the right fireplace
A fireplace becomes the focal point of any room, so choosing the right 
fireplace is essential in creating an atmosphere of warmth and style 
in your home. With a wealth of experience in fireplace design and 
manufacture, we are passionate about our expertly crafted fireplaces 
and offer an extensive range of traditional and contemporary 
fireplaces in a range of finishes. When choosing your fireplace, there 
are a number of considerations to take into account.  

CONSIDERATIONS

•	 The type of heating system: solid fuel, gas or electric

•	 The overall look you wish to achieve: traditional vs contemporary

•	 The available width and height for the fireplace

•	 The type of material you wish to choose

•	 The care and maintenance required

Caring for your fireplace
Natural stones, marbles and granites are materials naturally formed  
over millions of years. They have very individual features and 
characteristics. Each piece is hand crafted to show these natural 
materials at their best and will form the centrepiece in your home. 

Your fireplace surface requires a minimum of maintenance to keep it 
looking as good as new. Dust down regularly with a soft, clean brush 
and occasionally wipe over with a damp cloth. Consideration should 
be given to the placement of heavy ornaments. As with all natural 
materials, exposed areas may fade in strong sunlight.  Your natural 
stone fireplace is quite durable and has been treated with a sealer 
to help protect and maintain the surface. In the event of an accident, 
soak up spillages immediately. Buff with a soft, dry cloth.  In the event 
of staining, contact your local stone mason for a specialist cleaning kit.

Extensive choice of natural materials

Ivory Pearl	 Perla White	 Crema Marfil	 Portuguese Limestone

Agean Limestone	 Persian Limestone	 Italian Marble	 Black Granite

Carrara Marble	 White Marble	 Black Marble

Please note: as each piece 
of natural stone is unique, 
differences in tone, veining 
& colour for example, may 
occur. The images shown 
are for illustration purposes 
only and may not be an exact 
representation of the product.

Parma Lilac Surround



Allora Aversa
Available in 
• 51” Lilac & Nero

Available in 
•	 51” & 58” Agean Limestone

White Marble Surround 

Allora Lilac pictured with black granite 
hearth, honed granite slips and the 
Vision Trimline TL73H Gas Fire

Agean Limestone Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, Navarra 
chamber and Bassington Compact Stove
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Parma Bergamo
Available in 
• 52” Kallos, Lilac & Nero

Available in 
•	 52” Black Marble

White Marble Surround 

Parma Kallos pictured with black 
granite hearth, polished Lombard Arch 
and the Iconic 450 Lombard Electric Fire

Black Marble Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, 
back panel & Luminosa 62 Electric Fire
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CambriaPisa
Available in 
• 54” & 60” Ivory Pearl
• 54” & 60” Perla White

Available in 
• 54” Ivory Pearl
• 54” Perla White
• 54” Agean Limestone

Perla White Surround 

Pictured here with perla white hearth, 
back panel & Iconic 750 Electric Fire

Perla White Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, 
back panel & Vitae 6kW Cassette Stove
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Oslo Asquith
Available in 
•	 44” Perla White & Ivory Pearl
• 48” Perla White & Ivory Pearl 
• 54” Black Granite, Perla White,  
	 Ivory Pearl & Crema Marfil
• 54” Agean Limestone
• 60” Ivory Pearl 

Available in 
•	 55” Agean Limestone

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth,  
back panel & Vitae 6kW Cassette Stove

Agean Limestone Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth & 
Crown (half polished) arched insert
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Dublin
Corbel

DonegalAvailable in 
•	 44” & 48” Ivory Pearl & Perla White
•	 54” Ivory Pearl, Perla White, Crema Marfil  

& Black Granite
•	 60” Ivory Pearl, Perla White & Black Granite

Available in 
•	 54” & 60” Ivory Pearl
•	 54” Perla White

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth,  
back panel & Vitae 6kW Cassette Stove

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, 
back panel & Vitae 9kW Cassette Stove
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Helsinki
Available in 
•	 54” Black Granite, Perla White, Ivory Pearl, 

Portuguese Limestone, Agean Limestone & 
Italian Marble

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth,  
back panel & HD5 Black Insert Stove

Florence

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, back 
panel & Vitae 8kW Landscape Cassette 
Stove with a 4 sided matt steel frame

Available in 
•	 60” Ivory Pearl & Perla White
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Juliet Napoli

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth,  
back panel & Vitae 6kW Cassette Stove

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth,  
back panel & Vitae 6kW Cassette Stove

Available in 
•	 54” Ivory Pearl & Perla White

Available in 
•	 48”, 54” & 60” Ivory Pearl
•	 48”, 54” & 60” Perla White
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Durham Kelso

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with oyster chamber, 3 piece 
granite slip, black granite hearth.
Stove for illustration purposes only

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, 
back panel & 4D Ecoflame 22” 
Electric Fire (All Chrome Frame)

Available in 
•	 54” & 60” Ivory Pearl & Perla White

Available in 
•	 54” Ivory Pearl & Perla White
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Ashford Adare 

Agean Limestone 

Pictured with black granite hearth, back 
panel & Fireline 6.5kW Cassette Stove

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, honed  
granite slips & TL60CF Vision Trimline Gas Fire

Available in 
•	 60” Agean Limestone

Available in 
•	 52” Ivory Pearl & Perla White
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Bartello 
Available in 
•	 54” Agean Limestone

Agean Limestone Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, back panel  
& Aurora (chrome finish) high efficiency gas fire

Belgrade
Suite  

Available in 
•	 50” Ivory Pearl

Ivory Pearl Suite 

Pictured with HD 16” Electric 
Fire in matt black
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Available in 
•	 48” Ivory Pearl

Berlin
Filled
Suite

Ivory Pearl Filled Suite 

Pictured with HD 16” Electric Fire 
in brushed stainless steel

Brampton  

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth,  
back panel & Vitae 6kW Cassette Stove

Available in 
•	 52” Ivory Pearl & Perla White
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Brompton  

Agean Limestone Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, back panel & 
Aurora (antique brass finish) high efficiency gas fire

Available in 
•	 51” and 56” Agean Limestone & 

Persian Limestone

Casa Suite  

Ivory Pearl Suite 

Pictured with HD 16” Electric Fire  
in brushed stainless steel

Available in 
•	 54” Ivory Pearl & Perla White
•	 58” Ivory Pearl
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Chiswick  

Carrara Marble Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth & 
Gloucester (highlight) cast iron insert

Available in 
•	 54” Carrara Marble 
•	 56” Agean Limestone

Cologne  

Perla White Surround 

Pictured with oyster chamber, 3 piece granite slip, 
black granite hearth & Fireline 5kW Curved Wide Stove

Available in 
•	 54” Perla White
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Grenoble
Available in 
•	 54” Portuguese Limestone
•	 54” & 60” Agean Limestone

Available in 
•	 44” & 48” Ivory Pearl

Portuguese Limestone Surround 

Pictured with oyster chamber, 3 piece 
granite slip, black granite hearth
Stove for illustration purposes only

Ivory Pearl Suite 

Pictured with 3D Ecoflame 16”  
Electric Fire in Elite Fascia Satin

Hamburg
Filled
Suite  
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Hanover
Filled
Suite  

Heritage

Ivory Pearl Filled Suite 

Pictured with black granite hearth, 
back panel & Vitae 6kW Cassette Stove

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, 
back panel & Vitae 5kW Landscape 
Cassette Stove (4 sided frame)

Available in 
•	 44” Ivory Pearl

Available in 
•	 52” Ivory Pearl
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Irish
Corbel

Black Granite Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth &  
back panel    Arch for illustration purposes only

Available in 
•	 54” & 60” Black Granite & Ivory Pearl
•	 54” Perla White

Katia  

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, 
back panel and 3D Ecoflame 16” 
Electric Fire in Elite Fascia Satin

Available in 
•	 54” Ivory Pearl
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Ivory Pearl Suite 

Pictured with HD 16” Electric Fire  
in brushed stainless steel

Available in 
•	 44” Ivory Pearl & Black Granite

Katia
Filled 
Suite

Lisbon  

Portuguese Limestone Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, back panel & 3D 
Ecoflame 16” Electric Fire with Elite Fascia Chrome

Available in 
•	 48” Portuguese Limestone
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Lyon  Marseille

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth,  
back panel & Vitae 11kW Cassette Stove

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, back panel  
& Aurora (chrome finish) high efficiency gas fire

Available in 
•	 60” Ivory Pearl

Available in 
•	 60” Ivory Pearl 
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Milton  

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth,  
back panel & Vitae 11kW Cassette Stove

Available in 
•	 52” Ivory Pearl

Merton
Suite

Ivory Pearl Suite 

Pictured with HD 16” Electric Fire  
in brushed stainless steel

Available in 
•	 40” Ivory Pearl
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Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth,  
back panel & Vitae 11kW Cassette Stove

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with honed granite hearth, 
back panel and 4D Ecoflame 16” 
Electric Fire in Elite Fascia Satin

Available in 
•	 54” Ivory Pearl

Available in 
•	 52” Ivory Pearl & Perla White

MontrealMonart
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Munich  

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, Polished  
Lombard arch & Iconic 450 Lombard Electric Fire

Agean Limestone Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth,  
back panel & Castletown Plate Polished

Available in 
•	 54” Ivory Pearl and Perla White

Available in 
•	 54” Ivory Pearl
•	 60” Agean Limestone

Nimes
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Portuguese Limestone Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth &  
back panel     Arch for illustration purposes only

Available in 
•	 54” Portuguese Limestone

Plain
Dublin

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, back panel 
& Vitae 9kW Cassette Stove (4 sided frame)

Available in 
•	 58” Ivory Pearl
•	 58” Perla White

Shelbourne
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Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth & 
back panel   Arch for illustration purposes only

Available in 
•	 54” & 60” Ivory Pearl

Trinity
Corbel

Italian Marble Surround 

Pictured with oyster chamber, 3 piece granite slip, 
black granite hearth & Fireline 5kW Curved Stove

Available in 
•	 54” Ivory Pearl & Italian Marble 

Victorian
Corbel 
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Available in 
•	 54” Ivory Pearl

Victorian
Corbel 

Incised

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, 
back panel and 3D Ecoflame 16” 
Electric Fire with Elite Fascia in Brass

William  

Ivory Pearl Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, 
back panel and HD 16” Electric Fire  
in brushed stainless steel

Available in 
•	 54” Ivory Pearl
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Vienna  

Agean Limestone Surround 

Pictured with black granite hearth, back 
panel & 4D Ecoflame 16” Electric Fire with 
Elite Fascia Chrome plus mood lighting

Available in 
•	 54” Agean Limestone

OVERMANTLES
SHAPED OVERMANTLE - (dimensions H 790.5mm x W 1060mm x D 80mm)

Available in
• Perla White
• Black Granite
• Ivory Pearl
• Crema Marfil

1060

79
0.
5

80
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STOVE CHAMBERS

Staggered Oyster Slate Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Rustic Chamber with front Returns & Arch
4-PIECE CHAMBER

Available in Standard Brick & Rustic Brick Finishes

Rustic Basket Weave Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Also available with front returns & arch

Rustic Herringbone Chamber
4-PIECE CHAMBER

Available in Standard Brick & Rustic Brick Finishes

Grey White Staggered Slate Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Porcelain Slate Brick Bond Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Black Staggered Slate Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Grey Ceramic Brick Bond Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Dove Grey Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

1015

38450

1000

950 1015

25-35 38
450 450

900 1000

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated. Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.      Disclaimer: Stove Chambers only suitable up to 5kW.      To be fitted against a concrete wall.

For complete dimensions please
see diagram on page 33.

Red Ceramic Brick Bond Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Grey Brick Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Portuguese Limestone Chamber 
3-PIECE CHAMBER

1015

35450

1000
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Steel Grey Herringbone Chamber 
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Urban Dusk Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Highland Red Ceramic Brick Bond Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Highland Red Ceramic Herringbone Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Atoll Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Honey/Black Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Urban Dusk Herringbone Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Iced Grey Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Iced Grey Herringbone Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated. Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.      Disclaimer: Stove Chambers only suitable up to 5kW.      To be fitted against a concrete wall.

Navarra Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Nut/Black Chamber 
3-PIECE CHAMBER

Marrakech Ceramic Brick Bond Chamber
3-PIECE CHAMBER
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930

93
0

335

930

720

770

205

110

60

60

100

60

4-Piece Brick Arch & Chamber
Rustic Brick Chamber with Returns & Arch

Chamber Staggered Stone Black (pieces)
Size: 530mm wide x 190mm high

Chamber Staggered Stone White (pieces)
Size: 530mm wide x 190mm high

Chamber Staggered Stone Oyster (pieces)
Size: 530mm wide x 190mm high

Chamber Staggered 
Stone Oyster (corner piece)
Size: 260mm wide x 190mm high

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated. Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.      Disclaimer: Stove Chambers only suitable up to 5kW.      To be fitted against a concrete wall.
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Skamolex panels are ideally suited for lining stoves, fireplaces and gas fires and are capable of withstanding 
temperatures of up to 1100ºC. They are made from exfoliated vermiculite and are non-irritant, odourless 
and clean to handle.

BENEFITS
•	 High insulation capacity = better performing stove
•	 Environmentally friendly - better combustion + cleaner waste gasses
•	 Ideal for fire chambers and inglenooks
•	 Ideal as a heat shield above a free standing stove
•	 Easy to use and cut to required size)

PANEL DESIGNS
Skamolex panels are available in six standard patterns, ranging from traditional 
masonry look to three designs matching the trends of current fires and stoves.
Available in: 

•	 1000 x 610 x 25 mm (brick, ribbed portrait, ribbed landscape)
•	 1000 x 610 x 25 mm (plain)
•	 1000 x 1260 x 25 mm (plain, brickwall)
•	 1000 x 610 x 25 mm VIP – 900 Plain Skamolex

(Ideal for replacing internal stoveboards) 

Brickwall Rib – available in
portrait or landscape

Available in 100 litre bags

Loose Vermiculite -
loose fill insulation

SKAMOLEX PANELS

Fire Classi�cation A1 non-combustible, no �ame

Max Service Temperature 1000˚C

Thermal Conductivity  0.06W/mK at 200˚C

Compressive Strength  2.6N/mm2

Bulk Density  225kg/m2

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.  Disclaimer: Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.
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Fireplace - surround only A B C D E Rebate G Shelf Depth
Adare 52" 1321 1144 864 915 1321 75 180

Allora Lilac 51" 1295 1095 915 905 1295 75 135

Allora Nero 51" 1295 1095 915 905 1295 75 135

Ashford 60" 1524 1295 915 915 1335 75 254

Asquith 55" 1405 1235 915 915 1235 70 215

Aversa 51" 1310 1140 830 850 1180 75 183

Aversa 58" 1475 1245 915 915 1315 75 200

Bartello 54" 1370 1165 910 910 1254 75 200

Bergamo Nero 52" 1320 1118 915 915 1320 75 230

Brampton 52" 1321 1169 775 896 1321 75 210

Brompton 51" 1295 1110 864 890 1194 70 200

Brompton 56" 1420 1136 915 915 1335 70 200

Cambria 54" 1372 1140 915 915 1295 75 280

Cambria 60" 1525 1190 915 915 1430 75 280

Chiswick 54" 1370 1127 915 915 1285 75 214

Chiswick 56" 1420 1121 915 915 1306 70 230

Cologne 54" 1372 1171 914 914 1292 75 200

Donegal 54" 1370 1250 815 900 1175 75 282

Donegal 60" 1525 1255 915 903 1335 75 290

Dublin Corbel 44" 1118 1027 731 837 1031 75 280

Dublin Corbel 48" 1220 1027 837 837 1137 75 280

Dublin Corbel 54" 1370 1163 915 915 1295 75 310

Dublin Corbel 60" 1525 1163 915 915 1355 75 315

Durham 54" 1372 1170 915 915 1310 75 263

Durham 60" 1525 1220 915 915 1460 75 263

Florence 60" 1525 1211 915 915 1375 75 355

Grenoble 54" 1372 1162 823 889 1188 75 205

Helsinki 54" 1370 1123 915 915 1295 75 190

Heritage 52" 1321 1144 864 915 1321 75 180

Irish Corbel 54" 1370 1220 915 915 1285 75 340

Irish Corbel 60" 1525 1250 915 915 1395 75 360

Juliet 54" 1370 1198 918 905 1290 75 258

Katia 54" 1372 1119 732 805 1252 75 224

Kelso 54" 1370 1175 915 915 1315 75 290

Lisbon 48" 1065 1015 690 755 990 75 160

Lyon 60" 1525 1240 915 915 1425 75 300

Marseille 60" 1525 1250 910 910 1434 75 303

FIREPLACE DIMENSIONS
A

B
D

G

E
C

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.  Disclaimer: Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.
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Fireplace - surround only A B C D E Rebate G Shelf Depth
Milton 52" 1321 1100 813 846 1321 75 200

Monart 52" 1321 1144 864 915 1321 75 182

Montreal 54" 1372 1193 890 915 1265 75 280

Munich 54" 1370 1145 880 905 1310 155 255

Napoli 48" 1220 1030 777 802 1105 80 235

Napoli 54" 1372 1163 890 915 1314 80 280

Napoli 60" 1525 1193 915 915 1363 80 280

Nimes 54" 1370 1200 910 915 1310 75 280

Nimes 60" 1525 1195 910 910 1420 75 280

Oslo 44" 1120 1038 685 840 1025 75 210

Oslo 48" 1220 1038 786 840 1127 75 210

Oslo 54" 1370 1108 915 892 1275 75 230

Oslo 60" 1525 1129 898 893 1318 75 230

Parma Kallos  52" 1325 1120 915 915 1325 75 150

Parma Lilac 52" 1325 1120 915 915 1325 75 150

Pisa 54" 1370 1200 890 915 1303 75 200

Plain Dublin 54" 1370 1163 915 915 1295 75 310

Shelbourne 60" 1524 1295 915 915 1335 75 254

Trinity Corbel 54" 1370 1160 915 915 1295 75 260

Trinity Corbel 60" 1525 1170 915 915 1375 75 260

Victorian Corbel 54" 1370 1145 915 915 1285 75 255

Victorian Corbel Incised 54" 1370 1145 915 915 1285 75 255

Vienna 54" 1372 1143 915 915 1295 75 189

William 54" 1375 1120 915 915 1295 75 285

Suites A B C D E Rebate G Shelf Depth Hearth Length Hearth Depth

Berlin 48" Filled 1220 1016 410 572 1140 75 170 1220 18"

Belgrade 50" Suite 1270 1065 460 570 1270 75 200 1370 18"

Casa 54" Suite 1370 1280 780 730 1250 75 305 1370 18"

Casa 58" Suite 1480 1280 780 735 1322 63 305 1480 18"

Hanover 44" Filled 1117 940 713 774 1017 75 170 1117 18"

Hamburg 44" Filled 1117 951 712 795 1016 75 170 1117 18"

Hamburg 48" Filled 1220 951 815 765 1119 75 170 1220 20"

Katia 44" Filled 1120 999 610 665 1000 69 200 1120 18"

Merton 40" Suite 1017 940 420 570 1017 0 170 1017 18"

FIREPLACE DIMENSIONS
A

B
D

G

E
C

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.  Disclaimer: Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.
36



HEARTHS & BACK PANELS

Dimensions mm A B C D Material
36 X 18 Filled Hearth 457 914 20 65 BG 

42 x 18 Filled Hearth 457 1068 20 65 BG 

44 x 20 Filled Hearth 508 1117 20 65 BG 

48 x 18 Filled Hearth 457 1220 20 65 BG

54 x 18 Filled Hearth 457 1372 20 65 BG, HG

60 x 18 Filled Hearth 457 1524 20 65 BG, HG

54 x 20 Filled Hearth 508 1372 20 65 BG 

56 x 20 Filled Hearth 508 1422 20 65 BG

60 x 20 Filled Hearth 508 1524 20 65 BG

72 x 24 Filled Hearth 610 1830 20 65 BG

BG - Black Granite | HG – Honed Granite

Dimensions mm A B C D Material
36 x 14 Curved Hearth Extension (raised) 915 180 355 65 BG 

36 x 14 Bevelled Curved Hearth Extension 915 180 355 25* BG 

36 x 24 Bevelled Curved Stove Hearth 915 255 610 25* BG

36 x 30 Bevelled Curved Stove Hearth 915 407 762 25* BG

54 x 24 Bevelled Curved Hearth 1372 255 610 25* BG 

BG – Black Granite  *Total Height

Dimensions mm A B C Material
54 x 24 1372 457 610 BG

54 x 30 1372 610 762 BG

60 x 24 1524 420 610 BG

60 x 30 1524 572 762 BG

BG - Black Granite

Dimensions mm A B Material
44 x 18 Hearth 1117 457 IV, PW
48 x 18 Hearth 1219 457 BG, IV, PW
54 x 18 Hearth with loose riser 1372 457 BG, HG, IV, PW
54 x 20 Hearth with loose riser 1372 508 BG, HG
54 x 24 Hearth with loose riser 1372 610 BG
60 x 18 Hearth with loose riser 1525 457 BG, HG
60 x 20 Hearth with loose riser 1525 508 BG, PW, IV, HG
72 x 20 Hearth, 4 side polished 1830 508 BG
72 x 24 Hearth, 4 side polished 1830 610 BG

 BG - Black Granite | HG – Honed Granite | PW – Perla White | IV – Ivory Pearl

A

A

A

B
C

A

B

B

B

C
D

20

6520

Filled Hearths

Hearth with
Loose Risers

hearth boxed
and lipped

FILLED CORNER 
STOVE HEARTH

915

91
5

65

FILLED HEARTHS

FILLED CURVED STOVE HEARTH CURVED HEARTH EXTENSION & BEVELLED FLAT HEARTH EXTENSION

HEARTH WITH LOOSE RISER

A

A

A

B
C

A

B

B

B

C
D

20

6520

Filled Hearths

Hearth with
Loose Risers

hearth boxed
and lipped

FILLED CORNER 
STOVE HEARTH

915

91
5

65

A

A

A

B
C

A

B

B

B

C
D

20

6520

Filled Hearths

Hearth with
Loose Risers

hearth boxed
and lipped

FILLED CORNER 
STOVE HEARTH

915

91
5

65

A

B
C

D

curved stove hearth 
extension & Bevelled
Stove Hearth 
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Dimensions mm A B C D E F
36 x 36 Shaped Hearth 305 152 914 914 65 20

36 X 24 Shaped Hearth 305 152 914 610 65 20

BG - Black Granite

Dimensions mm A B C D
24 x 24 Straight Hearth 610 610 65 20

36 x 24 Straight Hearth 610 914 65 20

36 x 30 Straight Hearth 762 914 65 20

36 x 36 Straight Hearth 914 914 65 20

BG - Black Granite

Dimensions mm A B Material
54 x 18 Boxed and Lipped 1372 457 BG, PW, IV

60 x 18 Boxed and Lipped 1525 457 BG, PW, IV 

BG - Black Granite | PW - Perla White | IV - Ivory Pearl

Dimensions mm A B
54 x 20 Slate Flat Hearth 1372 508

60 x 20 Slate Flat Hearth 1525 508

72 x 24 Slate Flat Hearth 1830 610

SLATE FLAT HEARTH
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A

A

B
C

A

B

B

B

C
D

20

6520

Filled Hearths

Hearth with
Loose Risers

hearth boxed
and lipped

FILLED CORNER 
STOVE HEARTH

915

91
5

65

A

A

A

B
C

A

B

B

B

C
D

20

6520

Filled Hearths

Hearth with
Loose Risers

hearth boxed
and lipped

FILLED CORNER 
STOVE HEARTH

915

91
5

65

FILLED CORNER 
STOVE HEARTH 

AVAILABLE IN 36” X 36” 
BLACK GRANITE

HEARTH BOXED AND LIPPED

STRAIGHT BLACK GRANITE
FILLED STOVE HEARTH

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated. 
Disclaimer: Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.
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Filled Hearths

Hearth with
Loose Risers

hearth boxed
and lipped

FILLED CORNER 
STOVE HEARTH
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SHAPED BLACK GRANITE 
FILLED STOVE HEARTH

A

B

C

D

E F

A

B

C D
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HEARTHS & BACK PANELS - Available in Granite & Honed Granite

HALF SUN HEARTH 1100mm

WATER DROP HEARTH 900mm

QUARTER ROUND HEARTH 1200mm

WATER DROP HEARTH 1100mm

ROUND HEARTH 900mm

Ø1100

20

95
0

Granite half sun hearth 1100mm

20

90
0

900

Granite water drop hearth 900mm

20
12

00

1200

20

Granite quarter round hearth 1200

11
00

20

1100

Granite water drop hearth 1100mm

20

Granite round hearth 900mm

Ø900

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.  Disclaimer: Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.
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20

94
0

57
0

940

420

94
0

57
0

940

420

65

20

FILLED BACK PANEL
Available in Black Granite with no Trim, Honed Granite 

with no Trim, Black Granite with Brushed Steel Trim 
and Black Granite with Black Trim.

20

75

96
5

57
0

965

685

FILLED BACK PANEL NO TRIM 27” Opening
Available in Black Granite

‘Suitable for Fireline 8 and Vitae 11kW Cassette Stoves

PLAIN BACK PANEL
Suitable for gas/electric fires. Available in Black Granite, 

Marfil, Honed Granite and Perla White.

CASSETTE STOVE BACK PANEL
Available in Black Granite. Suitable for Vitae 9kW

Cassette Stove

553

940

94
0

57
0

65

65

FIREPLACE CHAMBER SLIPS
Available in Black Granite.

Comes in three pieces.

940

100

94
0

10
0

20

BACK PANELS - AVAILABLE WITH BRUSHED STEEL TRIM, BLACK TRIM OR NO TRIM

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.  Disclaimer: Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.
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CASSETTE STOVE BACK PANEL
with Removable Riser. Available in Black Granite

Suitable for Vitae 11kW Cassette Stove & Fireline 8 
Cassette Stove

CASSETTE STOVE GRANITE TRIM
Available in Black Granite. Suitable for Vitae 11kW 

Cassette Stove & Fireline 8 Cassette Stove

CASSETTE STOVE GRANITE TRIM
Available in Black Granite. Suitable for Vitae 6kW 

Cassette Stove & Fireline 5 Cassette Stove

CASSETTE STOVE GRANITE TRIM
Available in Black Granite

Suitable for Vitae 9kW Cassette Stove

940

67
0

94
0

688

690

65

10
0

935

95

9562
5

685

495

95

95

62
5

81
5

809

619

62
5

81
5

95

95

CASSETTE STOVE BACK PANEL
with removable riser. Available in Black Granite. 

Suitable for Vitae 9kW Cassette Stove
CASSETTE STOVE BACK PANEL

with Removable Riser Available in Black Granite
Suitable for Vitae 6kW Cassette Stove & Fireline 5 

Cassette Stove

940

67
0

94
0

438

440

65

65

10
0

940

94
0 553

67
0

65

65

10
0 553

20 20 20

745

BACK PANELS - AVAILABLE WITH BRUSHED STEEL TRIM, BLACK TRIM OR NO TRIM

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.  Disclaimer: Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.
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CASSETTE STOVE (LANDSCAPE) BACK PANEL
with removable riser. Available in Black Granite. Suitable 

for Vitae 5kW Cassette Stove.

940

67
0

94
0

65

65200 200
540

538

24
0

40” X 40” BLACK GRANITE BACK PANEL
Polished 4 sides

1016
10

16

20

CASSETTE STOVE (LANDSCAPE) BACK PANEL
with removable riser. Available in Black Granite. Suitable 

for Vitae 8kW Cassette Stove.

940

67
0

94
0

65

65
755

753

24
0

CAST IRON CHAMBER TRIM

965

745

24

96
5

79
5

BACK PANELS - AVAILABLE WITH BRUSHED STEEL TRIM, BLACK TRIM OR NO TRIM

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.  Disclaimer: Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.
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STOVE TRIMS

38” x 8” POLISHED GRANITE TRIM VITAE 5KW LANDSCAPE CASSETTE GRANITE TRIM

VITAE 8KW LANDSCAPE CASSETTE GRANITE TRIM METAL CHAMBER TRIM KIT

965

20
3 20

Polish 4 Sides

806

67
5

48
5

616

20

1021

67
5

48
5

831

20

Polish 4 Sides

Polish 4 Sides

All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.  Disclaimer: Dimensions are approximate and are subject to change without prior notice.

Images are for illustrative purposes only and may not accurately represent actual products. Details are correct at time of publication. Errors & omissions excepted (E&OE). 
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Heat Design, 60 Hawthorn Road, Western Industrial Estate, Naas Road, Dublin 12, D12 E2WF, Ireland.

Tel: 00 353 (0)1 4089192   |   Fax: 00 353 (0)1 4089193   |   info@heatdesign.ie   |   www.heatdesign.ie
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